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Matrix Telecom, LLC
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Leaf: 243
Revision: 0
Superseding Revision:

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

SECTION 5 — TRINSIC PRODUCTS, (CONT’D.)

5.7 Special Arrangements, (Cont’d.)**

5.7.4  Specialized Customized Pricing Arrangements (CPAs), (Cont’d.)

B. Contract No. C-1, (Cont’d.)

2.

Rates

SERVICE AREAS:
Dial Tone
Local Overage
Local Directory Assistance
National Directory Assistance
Directory Listings
Call Trace
Operator Service Per Call Charges
Person to Person
Station to Station
Calling Card — Operator Assisted
Calling Card — Machine Handled
Live Operator Handled
Third Party Billed/Collect
Operator Assisted Calls
Toll Blocking

ALL
$8.49
$0.02
$0.45
$0.95
$2.00
$1.50

$3.49
$1.58
$1.58
$0.40
$1.58
$1.58
$1.58
$0.00

** Effective May 28, 2015, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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