Status: CANCELLED Received: 10/05/2018 Effective Date: 11/05/2018

Matrix Telecom, LLC d/b/a Trinsic Communications PSC No. 1 – Telephone Effective: November 5, 2018 Leaf: 243 Revision: 0 Superseding Revision:

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

SECTION 5 – TRINSIC PRODUCTS, (CONT'D.)

5.7 Special Arrangements, (Cont'd.)**

5.7.4 Specialized Customized Pricing Arrangements (CPAs), (Cont'd.)

B. Contract No. C-1, (Cont'd.)

2. Rates

SERVICE AREAS:	ALL
Dial Tone	\$8.49
Local Overage	\$0.02
Local Directory Assistance	\$0.45
National Directory Assistance	\$0.95
Directory Listings	\$2.00
Call Trace	\$1.50
Operator Service Per Call Charges	
Person to Person	\$3.49
Station to Station	\$1.58
Calling Card – Operator Assisted	\$1.58
Calling Card – Machine Handled	\$0.40
Live Operator Handled	\$1.58
Third Party Billed/Collect	\$1.58
Operator Assisted Calls	\$1.58
Toll Blocking	\$0.00

^{**} Effective May 28, 2015, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.